
Course Schedule 
In Person (scheduled): On campus at a scheduled time 

100% Online (Non-scheduled): No required meeting times, but assignments due each 
week 

Online Remote (Scheduled): Online remote at a scheduled time 

Hyflex* (Scheduled): On campus at a scheduled time w/option to attend online remote. 
Section starts with X. 

Hybrid (Mix of scheduled and non-scheduled): Requires on campus, or requires 
online remote, at a scheduled time and additional time online (non-scheduled). Section 
starts with H. 

Hyflex* & Hybrid (Mix of scheduled and non-scheduled): On campus at a scheduled 
time w/option to attend online remote and additional time online (non-scheduled). 
Section starts with XH. 

*Hyflex may also include 100% online (Non-scheduled) option as well, varies. Click on the 



Dynamic Schedule link for up-to-the-minute course offerings and details. 

https://sis.ccsnh.edu/ssb8/bwckschd.p_disp_dyn_sched


CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21558 ACCT113G Acct & Financial Reporting I 3 2/
17-5/
09 

M W 10-11:50am 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

21505 ACCT113G Acct & Financial Reporting I 3 1/
20-3/
14 

T R 5:30-9pm 
Online 

$765.00 XA 

21506 ACCT123G Acct & Financial Reporting II (P) 3 2/
17-5/
09 

T R 10-11:50am 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

21579 ACCT123G Acct & Financial Reporting II (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

M W 1-2:20pm 
Online 

$765.00 X2 

21507 ACCT123G Acct & Financial Reporting II (P) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

T R 5:30-9pm 
Online 

$765.00 XA 

21508 ACCT215G Cost Accounting II (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

T 5:30-8:15pm 
Online 

$765.00 XA 

21509 ACCT216G Software Systems Applications 
(P) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $875.00 ZZ 

21570 ACCT233G Intermediate Accounting II (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

W 5:30-9pm 
Online 

$765.00 XA 

21589 ANTH101G Introduction to Anthropology 
(NoLo) 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

W 1-2:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21561 ANTH101G Introduction to Anthropology 
(NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21596 ANTH105G Introduction to Ethnography: 
World of Work (NoLo) 

4 2/
17-5/
09 

R 6-7:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1020.00 XHA 

21696 ANTH105G Introduction to Ethnography: 
World of Work (NoLo) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ 

21758 ARTS103G Fundamentals of Acting I 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 1-2:50pm $1020.00 1 

21735 ARTS107G Blues Jazz and Rock and Roll 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21694 ARTS123G Drawing I 3 1/
20-5/
09 

M 1-4:50pm $875.00 1 

21536 ARTS123G Drawing I 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $875.00 ZZ 

21700 ARTS125G Visual Language (P) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21757 ARTS137G Contemporary Art History 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

22268 ARTS203G Fundamentals of Acting II (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 3-4:50pm $1020.00 1 

21699 ARTS220G Painting I (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-4:50pm $875.00 1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21724 ARTS223G Drawing II (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

T 1-4:50pm $875.00 1 

21784 ARTS235G Sculpture and 3D Form (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

R 1-5:30pm $875.00 1 

21636 ASL110G American Sign Language I 
(NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 3-4:20pm $765.00 1 

21635 ASL120G American Sign Language II (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 4:30-6pm $765.00 1 

21722 AUTO120G Automotive 
Engines(Mechanical) (P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

W 
R 

4-9pm 
6-9pm 

$1540.00 1 

21723 AUTO130G Automotive Electronics II (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

T 
R 

4-8pm 
4-5:45pm 

$1540.00 1 

21594 BIOL041G Developmental Biology 3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21634 BIOL101G Human Disease 4 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $1130.00 ZZ 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21739 BIOL106G The Human Body (Low-Cost 
Course Materials) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1130.00 ZZ 

21648 BIOL108G General Biology I (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

W 9-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H1 

21747 BIOL109G General Biology II (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-3:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H1 

21644 BIOL110G Human Anatomy & Physiology I 
(P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

T 1-3:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H1 

21748 BIOL110G Human Anatomy & Physiology I 
(P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

T 9:30am-12:20pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H2 

21705 BIOL110G Human Anatomy & Physiology I 
(P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

T 5-7:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 HA 

21599 BIOL120G Human Anatomy & Physiology 
II (P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-3:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H3 

21486 BIOL120G Human Anatomy & Physiology 
II (P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

R 9:30am-12:20pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H4 

21613 BIOL120G Human Anatomy & Physiology 
II (P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

M 5:30-8:20pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 HA 

21640 BIOL121G Veterinary A&P II - Lab B (P) 0 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-3:50pm $110.00 1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21691 BIOL121G Veterinary A&P II - Lab A (P) 0 1/
20-5/
09 

W 9-11:50am $110.00 2 

21487 BIOL121G Veterinary A&P II (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M 
M 
T 
T 

1-2:20pm 
1-2:20pm 
2:30-3:50pm 
2:30-3:50pm 
Online 

$1020.00 X1 

21621 BIOL150G Nutrition 4 1/
20-5/
09 

R 9:30am-2:30pm $1130.00 1 

21585 BIOL150G Nutrition 4 1/
05-1/
17 

Online $1130.00 ZZ 

21488 BIOL150G Nutrition 4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1130.00 ZZ1 

21645 BIOL160G Intro to Environmental Science 4 1/
20-5/
09 

F 9-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H1 

21706 BIOL160G Intro to Environmental Science 4 1/
20-5/
09 

F 1-3:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H2 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21489 BIOL210G Microbiology (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T 9-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H1 

21707 BIOL210G Microbiology (P) 4 1/
20-3/
14 

T 1-3:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H2 

21708 BIOL210G Microbiology (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

W 9-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H3 

21745 BTEC105G Intro to Biotechnology (No-Cost 
Course Materials) 

4 2/
17-5/
09 

R 5-9pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 HA 

21490 BTEC205G Bioethics 3 1/
20-5/
09 

R 1-3:50pm $765.00 1 

21649 BTEC220G Biomanufacturing (P) (No-Cost 
Course Materials) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

F 12-4pm 
Hybrid 

$1240.00 H1 

21650 BTEC220G Biomanufacturing (P) (No-Cost 
Course Materials) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

W 12-4pm 
Hybrid 

$1240.00 H2 

23330 BTEC224G Biotech Externship II 4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ 

21510 Intro to Business 3 1/
20-3/
14 

M 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 HA 

21573 Intro to Business 3 2/
17-5/
09 

W 10-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21511 Intro to Business 3 1/
20-3/
14 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21574 BUS114G Management 3 3/
23-5/
09 

M 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21512 BUS114G Management 3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21600 BUS208G Leadership Theory & Practice 
(P) 

3 1/
20-3/
14 

T 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 HA 

21591 BUS209G Principles of Global Business (P) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

T 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21513 BUS211G Business Law (P) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21702 BUS221G Business Finance (P) 3 1/
20-3/
14 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21749 BUS234G Entrepreneurship and Small 
Business Management (P) 

3 1/
20-3/
14 

W 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21703 BUS242G Ethics and Social Responsibility 
in Business (P) 

3 3/
23-5/
09 

W 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21641 CHEM043G Developmental Chemistry 3 1/
20-5/
09 

T 1-3:50pm $765.00 1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21491 CHEM110G Introduction to Chemistry (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 4:30-7:20pm $1130.00 1 

21616 CHEM115G General Chemistry I (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M 
W 

9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 

$1130.00 1 

21763 CHEM115G General Chemistry I (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M 
W 

9-11:50am 
12-2:50pm 

$1130.00 2 

21595 CHEM116G General Chemistry II (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

T 
R 

9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 

$1130.00 2 

21807 CHEM205G General Biochemistry (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T 1:30-4:20pm 
Hybrid 

$1130.00 H1 

22266 CIS110G Introduction to Computers (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $875.00 ZZ 

21480 CIS111G Computer Technologies (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $875.00 ZZ 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21603 CIS112G Introduction to Object Oriented 
Programming (P) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

F 10-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$875.00 XH1 

21604 CIS113G Database Design & Management 
(P) (NoLo) 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $875.00 ZZ 

21481 CIS124G Web Development I (P) 3 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $875.00 ZZ 

21569 CIS146G Linux I (P) (NoLo) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

T R 6-8:30pm 
Hybrid 

$875.00 XHA 

21709 CIS154G Comprehensive Business 
Computer Applications (P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

T 6-7:20pm 
Hybrid 

$1240.00 XHA 

21482 CIS156G Computer Appl. in Business (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $875.00 ZZ 

21741 CIS177G Introduction to Python (P) 3 2/
17-5/
09 

M 6-8:20pm 
Hybrid 

$875.00 XHA 

21717 CIS210G DataStruct & 
ElementAlgorithms (P) 

4 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $1130.00 ZZ 

21718 CIS224G Web Development II (P) 3 2/
17-5/
09 

R 6-8:20pm 
Hybrid 

$875.00 XHA 

21721 CIS248G Advanced Java Programming (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $875.00 ZZ 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21483 CIS292G Portfolio Prep. & Presentation 
(P) (NoLo) 

1 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $255.00 ZZ 

21583 CRIT150G Critical Thinking in the 
Humanities (NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

T 9-11:50am $765.00 1 

21584 CRIT150G Critical Thinking in the 
Humanities (NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21619 CRMJ101G Intro to Criminal Justice 3 1/
20-3/
14 

R 5-7:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21846 CRMJ110G Juvenile Justice 3 3/
23-5/
09 

R 5-7:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

22254 CRMJ115G Corrections Operations 3 1/
20-3/
14 

W 9-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21567 CRMJ123G Criminal Law 4 3/
23-5/
09 

W 9-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$1020.00 XH1 

21629 CRMJ206G Victim Rights and Advocacy 
(NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

22255 CRMJ222G Policing & Community 
Relations 

3 1/
20-3/
14 

W 5-7:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21736 CRMJ225G Drug Abuse and the Law 3 3/
23-5/
09 

W 5-7:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21541 CRMJ230G Justice and the Community 3 1/
20-3/
14 

W 5-7:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21542 CRMJ270G Criminal Justice Internship (P) 3 1/
21-1/
21 
2/
04-2/
04 
3/
04-3/
04 
4/
01-4/
01 
5/
06-5/
06 

W 
W 
W 
W 
W 

1-2pm 
1-2pm 
1-2pm 
1-2pm 
1-2pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 H1 

21710 DGMT115G Introduction to Graphic Design 3 1/
20-3/
14 

T 2-4:45pm 
Hybrid 

$875.00 H1 

21572 DGMT120G Intro to Digital Photography (P) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

M 1-4:30pm 
Hybrid 

$875.00 H1 

21537 DGMT135G Introduction to Photoshop 3 3/
23-5/
09 

W 1-4:30pm 
Hybrid 

$875.00 H1 

21701 DGMT142G Publication Design (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

R 1-4:30pm 
Hybrid 

$1240.00 H1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21538 DGMT215G Advanced Graphic Design (P) 3 2/
17-5/
09 

W 1-4:30pm 
Hybrid 

$875.00 H1 

21539 DGMT225G Intro to Print Production (P) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

T 1-4:30pm 
Hybrid 

$875.00 H1 

21746 ECE100G Early Childhood Growth & 
Development 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

R 9-11:45am 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

23349 ECE100G Early Childhood Growth & 
Development 

0 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21518 ECE116G Child Health Safety & Nutrition 3 1/
20-3/
14 

R 1-3:45pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

23350 ECE116G Child Health Safety & Nutrition 0 1/
20-3/
14 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

22258 ECE200G Teaching STEAM in Early 
Childhood Education (P) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

M 9:30am-12:15pm 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

21519 ECE206G Supporting the Special Needs 
Child (P) 

3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21520 ECE210G Child Family and Community 
Relationships (P) 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

W 6-7:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 HA 

21521 ECE212G Senior Practicum: Professional 
Development (P) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

M 4-5:20pm 
Hybrid 

$985.00 H1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21592 ECON225G Personal Finance 3 2/
17-5/
09 

M 3-4:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 H1 

21608 ECON225G Personal Finance 3 1/
05-1/
17 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21580 ECON234G Macroeconomics 3 1/
20-3/
14 

T R 8-9:50am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21601 ECON234G Macroeconomics 3 1/
20-3/
14 

T 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21515 ECON235G Microeconomics (P) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

T R 8-9:50am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21564 ECON235G Microeconomics (P) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

T 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21617 ECON235G Microeconomics (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21750 EDUP101G Introduction to Exceptionalities 3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21651 ENGL095G Developing College Writing (P) 5 1/
20-5/
09 

M W 10am-12:20pm $1275.00 1 

21685 ENGL110G College Composition I (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

M 8-11:50am $1020.00 1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21689 ENGL110G College Composition I (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 1-2:50pm $1020.00 2 

21688 ENGL110G College Composition I (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

M W 10-11:50am $1020.00 3 

21725 ENGL110G College Composition I (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

M W 5:30-7:20pm $1020.00 A 

21470 ENGL110G College Composition I (P) 
(NoLo) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

T 1-2:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1020.00 H1 

21468 ENGL110G College Composition I (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

M W 10-11:50am 
Online 

$1020.00 X1 

21471 ENGL110G College Composition I (P) 
(NoLo) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ 

21472 ENGL110G College Composition I (P) 
(NoLo) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ2 

21686 ENGL111G College Comp I with Lab (P) 5 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

T R 
R 

1-2:50pm 
3-4:50pm 

$1385.00 2 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21734 ENGL111G College Comp I with Lab (P) 5 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M W 
F 

10-11:50am 
10-11:50am 

$1385.00 3 

21726 ENGL111G College Comp I with Lab (P) 5 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M W 
W 

5:30-7:20pm 
7:30-9:20pm 

$1385.00 A 

21753 ENGL114G Introduction to Poetry (P) 3 1/
05-1/
17 

M T 
W R 
F 

9-11:45am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 H1 

21727 ENGL114G Introduction to Poetry (P) 3 1/
20-3/
21 
1/
20-3/
21 
3/
24-3/
24 
3/
30-5/
02 
3/
30-5/
02 
5/
05-5/
05 

T 
T 
T 
T 
T 
T 

9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 
Online 

$765.00 X1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21474 ENGL127G Intro to Literary Analysis (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

W 9-11:50am $765.00 1 

21587 ENGL201G Film and Society (P) (NoLo) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

M 9-11:50am $765.00 1 

21475 ENGL210G Oral Communications (P) (NoLo) 3 1/
20-3/
14 

M 1:30-4:45pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 H1 

21633 ENGL210G Oral Communications (P) (NoLo) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

W 6-8:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 HA 

21477 ENGL214G Intro to Creative Nonfiction (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-3:50pm $765.00 1 

21612 ENGL214G Intro to Creative Nonfiction (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

M 1:30-4:20pm $765.00 2 

21476 ENGL214G Intro to Creative Nonfiction (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

R 9-11:50am 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

21479 ENGL214G Intro to Creative Nonfiction (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21478 ENGL214G Intro to Creative Nonfiction (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

R 5:30-8:20pm 
Online 

$765.00 ZZ1 

22253 ENGL248G British Literature Middle Ages to 
1800 (P) (NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

R 1-3:50pm $765.00 1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21687 ENGL289G Internship in the Humanities (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-3:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 H1 

21642 ESCI110G Earth Science 4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1130.00 ZZ1 

21593 FYE111G First Year Seminar BUS HOSP 
(NoLo) 

1 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $255.00 ZZ 

21697 FYE115G First Year Seminar Fine Arts 1 1/
20-3/
14 

T 9-10:45am 
Online 

$255.00 ZZ 

21560 GEOG110G World Geography (NoLo) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21607 HIST120G Western Civilization through 
1500 (NoLo) 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21534 HIST130G Western Civilization-1500 to the 
Present (NoLo) 

3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

23495 HIST130G Western Civilization-1500 to the 
Present (NoLo) 

3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ2 

22250 HIST140G World History to 1500 3 1/
20-5/
09 

T 1-3:45pm 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

21789 HIST150G World History since 1500 3 1/
20-5/
09 

M 1-3:45pm 
Online 

$765.00 X1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21586 HIST202G US History to 1870 (NoLo) 3 1/
20-3/
14 

R 1-3:45pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21535 HIST202G US History to 1870 (NoLo) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

23328 HIST209G History of the Scientific 
Revolution in Europe 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

M 9-11:45am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21785 HIST212G U.S. History Since 1945 3 1/
20-5/
09 

W 9-11:45am 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

21500 HOS210G Customer Service 3 1/
20-3/
14 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21557 HOS225G Hospitality Law 3 1/
20-3/
14 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

23564 HOS235G Food and Beverage Operations 3 3/
23-5/
09 

M 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21754 HOS250G Event Planning 3 3/
23-5/
09 

T 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21501 HOS275G Professional Development 3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21759 HSEM112G National Incident Mgt. Systems 3 1/
20-3/
14 

Online $765.00 ZZ 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21737 HSEM115G Crisis Planning/Operations/Mgt 
(NoLo) 

4 3/
23-5/
09 

T 5:30-8:20pm 
Hybrid 

$1020.00 XHA 

21738 HSEM212G Technology in Homeland 
Security & Emergency 
Management (NoLo) 

3 3/
23-5/
09 

R 5-7:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21799 HSEM275G Homeland Security & 
Emergency Management Project 
(P) 

3 1/
21-1/
21 
2/
04-2/
04 
3/
04-3/
04 
4/
01-4/
01 
5/
06-5/
06 

W 
W 
W 
W 
W 

1-2pm 
1-2pm 
1-2pm 
1-2pm 
1-2pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 H1 

22954 IST112G Applied Logic 3 1/
20-5/
09 

M 1-4:40pm $875.00 1 

21464 IST122G Introduction to Networks (NoLo) 3 1/
20-3/
14 
1/
20-3/
14 
1/
20-3/
14 

M 
W 
W 

6-9:40pm 
6-9:40pm 
6-9:40pm 
Online 

$875.00 HA 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21465 IST123G Switching Routing and Wireless 
Essentials (SRWE) (P) (NoLo) 

3 3/
23-5/
09 
3/
23-5/
09 
3/
23-5/
09 

M 
W 
W 

6-9:40pm 
6-9:40pm 
6-9:40pm 
Online 

$875.00 HA 

21466 IST142G Virtualization Essentials (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

R 6-9:40pm 
Online 

$875.00 ZZ 

21618 IST212G Mobile Systems Architecture 3 1/
20-5/
09 

R 6-9:40pm $875.00 A 

23122 IST262G Advanced Network Security (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 3/
23-5/
09 

T R 1-4:40pm 
Online 

$875.00 ZZ2 

21690 IST263G Information Assurance/
Information Risk Management 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

W 6-9:40pm 
Online 

$875.00 ZZ 

21611 IST265G CCNA Cybersecurity Operations 
(P) (NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

M 6-9:40pm $875.00 A 

21504 MASS191G Clinical Experience I (P) 1 1/
20-5/
09 

M T 
W R 
F 

$865.00 1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21502 MASS251G Advanced Theory and 
Techniques (P) 

5 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M 
M 
W 

9am-12:10pm 
9am-12:10pm 
9am-1pm 
Online 

$1275.00 X1 

21582 MASS261G Kinesiology for Massage 
Therapists (P) 

5 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

T 
T 
R 

9am-12:10pm 
9am-12:10pm 
9am-1pm 
Online 

$1275.00 X1 

21503 MASS281G Ethics for Massage Therapists 
(P) 

1 1/
20-5/
09 

M 12:20-1:30pm 
Online 

$255.00 X1 

21794 MATH085G Skills For College Math Plus 4 2/
17-5/
09 

M W 1-2:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1020.00 H1 

22259 MATH085G Skills For College Math Plus 4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ 

22845 MATH106G Statistics I: An Introduction to 
Statistical Reasoning (P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 10-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$1020.00 H1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

22849 MATH106G Statistics I: An Introduction to 
Statistical Reasoning (P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 QZZ 

22848 MATH106G Statistics I: An Introduction to 
Statistical Reasoning (P) (NoLo) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

M 5-7:30pm 
Hybrid 

$1020.00 XHA 

22260 MATH145G Quantitative Reasoning (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

M 8-11:40am $1020.00 1 

22261 MATH145G Quantitative Reasoning (P) 4 2/
17-5/
09 

T R 1-2:50pm 
Hybrid 

$1020.00 H1 

21548 MATH145G Quantitative Reasoning (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ 

21581 MATH147G Quantitative Reasoning Plus (P) 5 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M W 
F 

10-11:50am 
10-10:50am 

$1275.00 2 

21638 MATH147G Quantitative Reasoning Plus (P) 5 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 5-7:20pm $1275.00 A 

22262 MATH150G College Algebra (P) 4 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ2 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

22263 MATH152G College Algebra Plus (P) 5 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M W 
F 

1-2:50pm 
1-1:50pm 

$1275.00 1 

21729 MATH170G Discrete Mathematics (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-3:30pm 
Hybrid 

$1020.00 H1 

21752 MATH170G Discrete Mathematics (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ 

21630 MATH210G Pre-Calculus (P) (NoLo) 4 2/
17-5/
09 

T R 10am-12:30pm 
Online 

$1020.00 X1 

21614 MATH210G Pre-Calculus (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ 

21590 MATH215G Finite Mathematics (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

M W 10-11:50am $1020.00 1 

21550 MATH215G Finite Mathematics (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ 

21639 MATH230G Calculus I (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 1-2:50pm $1020.00 1 

22265 MATH235G Statistics for Engineers and 
Scientists (P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1020.00 ZZ 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21555 MATH250G Calculus II (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 3-4:50pm $1020.00 1 

21576 MATH265G Differential Equations (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 1-2:50pm $1020.00 1 

21602 MKTG101G Principles of Marketing 3 2/
17-5/
09 

T 10-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21624 MOTR140G Wheels Tires and Brakes (P) (C) 4 1/
05-3/
28 

R 9am-5:30pm $1990.00 1 

21625 MOTR150G Capstone:Servic.MotorcycleFam. 
(P) 

8 1/
05-3/
28 

T W 9am-5:30pm $3980.00 1 

21730 NATR105G Sustainable Agric & Food Syst 4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1130.00 ZZ 

21571 NATR299G Contemporary Conservation 
Issues and Environmental 
Awareness (P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $1130.00 ZZ 

21484 NURS112G Nursing II (P) 9 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M R 
T W 

10-11:50am 
7am-3pm 
Hybrid 

$3716.00 H1 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21485 NURS212G Nursing IV (P) 9 1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 
1/
20-5/
09 

M 
T W 
R 

9-11:50am 
7am-3:30pm 
9-10:50am 
Hybrid 

$4325.00 H1 

21522 PHIL215G World Religions 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21523 PHIL240G Ethics 3 1/
20-5/
09 

R 9-11:50am $765.00 1 

21524 PHIL240G Ethics 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21704 PHYS295G University Physics II (P) 4 1/
20-5/
09 

M W 9-11:50am $1130.00 1 

23342 POLS101G Politics and Society 3 2/
17-5/
09 

T 9-11:45am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21643 POLS110G American Government (NoLo) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

R 1-3:45pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21525 POLS220G Public Administration 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21530 PSYC110G Introduction to Psychology (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

M 1-3:45pm $765.00 1 

21526 PSYC110G Introduction to Psychology (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

T 10-11:20am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 H3 

21568 PSYC110G Introduction to Psychology (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 1/
20-3/
14 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21597 PSYC110G Introduction to Psychology (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ1 

23253 PSYC110G Introduction to Psychology (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

W 5-6:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 ZZ2 

23527 PSYC110G Introduction to Psychology (P) 
(NoLo) 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ3 

21531 PSYC205G Crisis Intervention (P) (NoLo) 3 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21804 PSYC210G Human Growth & Development 
(P) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-3:45pm $765.00 1 

21532 PSYC210G Human Growth & Development 
(P) (NoLo) 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

W 9-11:45am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 H2 

21615 PSYC210G Human Growth & Development 
(P) (NoLo) 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ2 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21762 PSYC210G Human Growth & Development 
(P) 

3 3/
23-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ3 

21623 PSYC215G Pathopsychology (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

T 9-11:45am 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

21791 PSYC220G Counseling Theory and 
Interpersonal Communication 
(P) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

23329 PSYC230G Educational Psychology (P) 3 2/
17-5/
09 

R 5-7:45pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XHA 

21527 PSYC235G Health Psychology (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21698 PSYC241G Social Science Research Method 
(P) (NoLo) 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21562 SOCI110G Sociology (NoLo) 3 3/
23-5/
09 

M 5:30-8:15pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 HA 

21528 SOCI110G Sociology (NoLo) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21563 SOCI120G Society and Technological 
Change 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

T 1-2:50pm 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH1 

21756 SOCI120G Society and Technological 
Change 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

F 9-10:50am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 XH2 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21578 SOCI120G Society and Technological 
Change 

3 1/
20-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21732 SOCI250G Cross-Cultural Conflict 
Resolution 

3 2/
17-5/
09 

Online $765.00 ZZ 

21543 SURG116G Adv Instr Supplies&Equip-Lab A 
(P) 

1 1/
20-5/
09 

W 9-11:50am $365.00 1 

21631 SURG116G Adv Instr Supplies&Equip-Lab B 
(P) 

1 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-3:50pm $365.00 2 

21544 SURG121G Surgical Procedure I Lecture (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

T 9-11:50am 
Online 

$765.00 ZZ 

21545 SURG122G Surg Proced I- Lab A Morning 
(P) 

1 1/
20-5/
09 

W 9-11:50am $365.00 1 

21632 SURG122G Surgical Procedures I LabB Aft 
(P) 

1 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-3:50pm $365.00 2 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21546 SURG224G Surgical Procedures III (P) 3 1/
26-1/
26 
2/
23-2/
23 
3/
23-3/
23 
4/
27-4/
27 

M 
M 
M 
M 

9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 
9-11:50am 
Hybrid 

$765.00 H1 

21783 SURG225G Surgical Clinical II (P) 8 1/
20-5/
09 

T W 
R 

7am-3pm $3420.00 1 

21605 VETN114G Veterinary Pharmacology-Lab A 
(P) 

0 1/
20-5/
09 

W 10-11:50am $110.00 2 

21606 VETN114G Veterinary Pharmacology-Lab B 
(P) 

0 1/
20-5/
09 

W 1-2:50pm $110.00 3 

21692 VETN114G Veterinary Pharmacology (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

F 10-11:50am 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

21628 VETN115G Parasitology (P) 2 1/
20-5/
09 

M 10-11:50am 
Online 

$510.00 X1 

21492 VETN121G Vet Clinical Methods I - Lab A 0 1/
20-5/
09 

R 9-11:50am $110.00 2 



CRN Course Title Credits Dates Days Times Cost Section 

21493 VETN121G Vet Clinical Methods I - Lab B 0 1/
20-5/
09 

R 1-3:50pm $110.00 3 

21693 VETN121G Veterinary Clinical Methods I 4 1/
20-5/
09 

T F 1-2:20pm 
Online 

$1020.00 X1 

21495 VETN221G Vet Clinical Pathology II-LabA 
(P) 

0 1/
20-5/
09 

M 9-11:50am $110.00 2 

21496 VETN221G Vet Clinical Pathology II-LabB 
(P) 

0 1/
20-5/
09 

M 1-3:50pm $110.00 3 

21494 VETN221G Vet. Clinical Pathology II (P) 3 1/
20-5/
09 

F 10-11:50am 
Online 

$765.00 X1 

21497 VETN222G Veterinary Clinical Affiliation II 
(P) 

4 1/
20-5/
09 

T W 
R 

8am-2pm $2130.00 1 

21806 VETN223G Veterinary Technician National 
Examination(VTNE) Preparation 
(P) 

2 1/
20-5/
09 

F 8-8:50am 
Hybrid 

$692.00 XH1 

21733 VETN224G Vet Diagnostic Imaging - Lab A 
(P) 

0 1/
20-5/
09 

M 9-11:50am $110.00 1 

21499 VETN224G Vet Diagnostic Imaging - Lab B 
(P) 

0 1/
20-5/
09 

M 1-3:50pm $110.00 2 

21498 VETN224G Veterinary Diagnostic Imaging 
(P) 

2 1/
20-5/
09 

F 9-9:50am 
Online 

$510.00 X1 
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21626 WELD150G Intermed. Welding Technologies 
(P) 

6 1/
20-5/
09 

M W 4:30-9pm $3060.00 1 

21627 WELD150G Intermed. Welding Technologies 
(P) 

6 1/
20-5/
09 

T R 5-9:30pm $3060.00 A 
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